
Pestival 2019 – Exhibitor contact list 

Organisation Table Contact person Email Website or social media presence 
Connovation 3 Paul Aylett sales@connovation.co.nz https://www.connovation.co.nz/ 

Auckland Council’s Bio Info 
Team 

11 Bio Info Team bioinfo@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz   

Environmental & Animal 
Sciences, Unitec 

17 Dr Diane Fraser dfraser@unitec.ac.nz https://www.unitec.ac.nz/about-us/contact-
us/schools/school-of-environmental-and-
animal-sciences 

Department of Conservation 13 Kat Lane – Predator Free 
Ranger 

kalane@doc.govt.nz  https://www.doc.govt.nz/  
www.facebook.com/DOCauckland 

Good Nature 6 Adam Cording adam@goodnature.co.nz https://goodnature.co.nz/ 

2040 Ltd & The Cacophony 
Project 

9 Shaun Ryan shaun@2040.co.nz https://www.2040.co.nz/ 

Society Totally Against Moth 
Plant (STAMP) 

12 Richard Henty mothplantlocations@gmail.com https://www.weedbusters.org.nz/get-
involved/weedbusters-near-you/society-
totally-against-moth-plant/ 

Alpeco - Mink Police 14 Heiko Kaiser info@alpeco.co.nz http://www.alpeco.co.nz/ 

Econode 7 Matt Way matt@econode.nz https://www.econode.nz/ 

Urbins Foyer 
P10 

Hannah Smith hannah02102900703@gmail.com  http://www.mopsock.co.nz/urbin-
composting.html 

Ko Tātou This Is Us – Ministry 
for Primary Industries 

16 Sarah Berry sarah.berry@mpi.govt.nz https://www.thisisus.nz/ 

Trapinator 16 Ross Mitchell sales@trapinator.com https://trapinator.com/ 

Auckland Council - Parks 
Community Rangers 

8 Glenn Browne and Anna 
Baine 

mylocalparks@auckland.govt.nz  

Conservation Volunteers 
New Zealand 

13 Dylan Steeples dsteeples@cvnz.org.nz https://conservationvolunteers.co.nz/ 

Waitakere Branch Forest & 
Bird, Ark in the Park, Matuku 
Link 

1 Annalily van den Broeke 
 

waitakere.branch@forestandbird.org.
nz 
nature.project@forestandbird.org.nz 
matukulink@gmail.com 

https://www.forestandbird.org.nz/branches
/waitakere 
http://www.arkinthepark.org.nz/ 
https://matukulink.org.nz/ 
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Restoring Takarunga Hauraki  19 Lance Cablk pestfreedevonport@gmail.com https://restoringth.org/  
https://www.facebook.com/groups/264215
050756528/ 

Let’s Collaborate P3 Abbey Lee abbey.lee@letscollaborate.co.nz  https://www.letscollaborate.co.nz/ 

Tūpuna Maunga o Tāmaki 
Makaurau Authority 

5 Nick Turoa nicholas.turoa@aucklandcouncil.govt.
nz  

https://www.aucklandcouncil.govt.nz/about
-auckland-council/how-auckland-council-
works/kaupapa-maori/comanagement-
authorities-boards/tupuna-maunga-tamaki-
makaurau-authority/Pages/default.aspx 

Pest Free Howick Ward 4 Lorelle Stranaghan pestfreehowick@aucklandcouncil.govt
.nz 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/PestFre
eHowickWard/ 
 

Friends of Cockle Bay 
Domain; Cascades; Macleans; 
Riverina 

12 Matthew Brajkovich matthewboomer49@gmail.com  Friends of Cockle Bay Domain: 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/121175
6788943106/ 
Friends of the Cascades catchment: 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/220903
6132466795/ 
Friends of Macleans Park: 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/989827
747854453/?ref=bookmarks 

Friends of Sherwood 15 Tricia Cheel ecobee@xtra.co.nz  https://www.facebook.com/Friends-of-
Sherwood-149748548370063/ 

Kaipātiki Project 4 Neil Henderson activator@kaipatiki.org.nz http://kaipatiki.org.nz/ 

Pest Free Kaipatiki 10 Bronwen Harper enquiries@pestfreekaipatiki.org.nz https://www.pestfreekaipatiki.org.nz/ 

 EcoEngage 10 Olivia Rothwell, 
Keith Salmon 

enquiries@ecoengage.nz   http://ecoengage.nz/  

NZ AutoTraps 19 George Campbell george@nzautotraps.com  https://nzautotraps.com/ 

Key Industries 2 Karen Thode sales@keyindustries.co.nz https://keyindustries.co.nz/ 
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